Thorburn O-Seal Unions Sealing is not
contingent upon the quality of the metal
surfaces. The O-Ring seal can accommodate metal surfaces that
are rusted, pitted, dented or scratched, and won’t leak!
Standard unions leak tight integrity is
contingent upon the quality of the metal-
to-metal sealing surfaces. When metal sealing surfaces become
rusted, pitted, dented or scratched, they leak...

BW = Butt Weld
End Styles:
How to Order Thorburn O-SEAL Unions
Thorburn Part Number (example)
TOS-F3F3-32-V-S6-H
TOS = Thorburn O-Seal Union
F3 = FNPT 3000 lb PipeTail Piece
F3 = FNPT 3000 lb PipeThread Piece
32 = Size of 2 inches (50mm)
V = Viton Material O-SEAL Ring
S6 = 316SS Body Material
H = Handle Bar Lug Nut
Thorburn Flex Inc
Flexible Piping Specialist